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Hispanic / Latino
Black / African American
White
Asian
Other / Multi-Racial
Unknown
Native American / Alaska Native
Pacific Islander

48%
27%
15%

5%
3%
2%

<1%
<1%

99%

36%

92%

OF SENIORS 
GRADUATED

OF SENIORS WITH 
INTERNSHIPS

PLAN TO GO
TO COLLEGE

55%
43%
2%

MALE

FEMALE

GENDER NON-CONFORMING
OR UNKNOWN

55+43+2
STUDENT POPULATION
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71% 21%
eligible for free/ 
reduced price lunch

English Language 
Learners
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